
Contact Name Title Picture Phone Number Email 
John Flood President 

 

727-845-4844 Jflood2@tampabay.rr.com 

Phil Kumalae Vice President 

 

727-372-3217 pkumalae@msn.com 

Dave Miller Treasurer 

 

727-247-6987 dmiller@gate.net 

Paris H Wiley Secretary 

 

813-968-1247 johnb@aol.com 

Frank Strommer Newsletter Editor 

 

727-844-7225 strom232@tampabay.rr.com 

Brent Bradburn Webmaster 

 

813-854-4224 bbradburn@verizon.net 

Robert Aguis Board Member 

 

727-847-3090 aguisribob@msn.com 

Jonathon Bovis Board Member 

Coming Soon 
 

727-534-9828 j.bovis@gmail.com 

Tom Jacobs Board Member 

 

727-847-0600 tjacobs82@verizon.net 

 


